





## MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING (MOU)

For

Developing a State-of-Art Electric Vehicle Lab, & Facilitating, Exchanging R&D Activities and providing specialized & customized Training on cutting edge technologies, Internship & placement opportunities using industrial expertise.

Between

## LOGICZAP NEXTGEN TECHNOLOGIES

&

## Dr. Sudhir Chandra Sur Institute of Technology and Sports Complex

## 7<sup>th</sup> OCTOBER 2021

AGREED LOGICZAP NEXT	TEN TECHNOLOGIES	0.0
Authorized Signatory Name - 3CURAN FARISHOT Designation - DIRECTOR	(DIRECTOR)	Authorized Signatory Ramodra Sur Institute  Designation Dr. Suphician Sports Complex  of Technology Roy Nokalar ell  of Tech
Authorized Signatory Name - Moderpull Hand Designation - DIRECTOR		Authorized Signatory Name - Designation - Lest Register